Degree-Seeking Evergreen Undergraduate Student Disability Demographics 2014

Fall 2014

Distribution of Undergraduates by Disability Status

Total Headcount

NO self-reported disability

YES, self-reported disability

% with disability

UG degree-seeking

3802

3454

348

9.2%

Fall 2014

Degree-seeking Undergraduates by Location of Study and Disability Status

Total Headcount

NO self-reported disability

YES, self-reported disability

% with disability

Olympia 3566 3242 324 9.1%
Tacoma 179 158 21 11.7%
Tribal/Res-Based 31 N/A <5 N/A
Grays Harbor 26 N/A <5 N/A
Total deg-seek UG 3802 3454 348 9.2%

Fall 2014

Degree-seeking Undergraduates by Residency and Disability Status

Total Headcount

NO self-reported disability

YES, self-reported disability

% with disability

WA Residents 2836 2579 257 9.1%
Non-residents 966 875 91 9.4%
Total deg-seek UG 3802 3454 348 9.2%

Fall 2014

Olympia Degree-seeking Undergraduates by Class Standing and Disability Status

Total Headcount

NO self-reported disability

YES, self-reported disability

% with disability

FR 701 633 68 9.7%
SO 808 727 81 10.0%
JR 1219 1130 89 7.3%
SR/PB 1074 964 110 10.2%
Total OLY deg-seek UG 3802 3454 348 9.2%
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Fall 2014

Distribution of Degree-seeking Undergraduates by Disability Subtype

Disability status and
subtypes*

Headcount Fall 2014

% of all degree-seeking
undergraduates

No Reported Disability

3454

90.8%

Any Reported Disability

348

9.2%

*Subtypes are per Banner disability codes as assigned by Access Services.
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Fall-to-Fall Retention of Degree-seeking Undergraduates by Disability Status

Fall 2013 to Fall 2014

Disability status and
subtypes*

Headcount Fall 2013

Retained

Retention Rate (adjusted for

graduation)

No Reported Disability

3738

2979

79.7%

Any Reported Disability

*Subtypes are per Banner disability codes as assigned by Access Services.
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279

226

81.0%

81.0%

100.0%

85.7%

81.7%

100.0%

73.0%

74.3%

100.0%

100.0%
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